
澄清湖棒球場

18-23 Apr 2019

108年全國中等學校運動會

高中女子組個人

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

16/ 606 16 賴昱瑄 MDSH 3 (24,24,27,28,24)

8/ 633 8 謝佩涓 LSSH 7 (29,26,24,28,28)

12/ 621 12 柯瑋瀅 LSSH 6 (27,27,27)

4/ 645 4 張庭瑜 YFSH 0 (24,25,23)

3/ 652 3 隋昀瑾 MDSH 7 (27,27,28,28)

11/ 622 11 陽亞蓉 HSSH 1 (25,27,25,27)

10/ 623 10 葉昱琛 SMSH 7 (28,28,29,30)

2/ 653 2 施孟君 YFSH 1 (24,28,26,27)

謝佩涓  (LSSH)

7 (27,27,28,28)

柯瑋瀅  (LSSH)

1 (27,25,26,26)

隋昀瑾  (MDSH)

6 (29,29,29)

葉昱琛  (SMSH)

0 (28,26,26)

謝佩涓  (LSSH)

4 (28,28,23,26,27)

隋昀瑾  (MDSH)

6 (26,26,25,30,29)

柯瑋瀅  (LSSH)

1 (22,24,24,24)

葉昱琛  (SMSH)

7 (26,26,24,25)

GOLD

隋昀瑾  (MDSH)

SILVER

謝佩涓  (LSSH)

BRONZE

葉昱琛  (SMSH)
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澄清湖棒球場

18-23 Apr 2019

108年全國中等學校運動會

高中女子組個人

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/32
Elimin. Round

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 658 1 蘇思蘋 HSSH 6 (24,22,27)

64/ 270 64 邱宣穎 TYSH 0 (0,0,0)

33/ 581 33 余旻 TUPES 0 (16,22,20)

32/ 582 32 黃宣旻 WFSH 6 (25,24,26)

17/ 605 17 蘇奕云 HSSH 6 (24,28,25)

48/ 514 48 王晴雯 SFSH 0 (23,25,21)

49/ 511 49 鍾上云 FSVSH 0 (22,21,22)

16/ 606 16 賴昱瑄 MDSH 6 (23,27,26)

9/ 627 9 鄧明如 HCCVS 6 (23,23,22)

56/ 468 56 羅芯 PLVSH 0 (5,19,13)

41/ 555 41 譚偉婕 WFSH 6 (24,26,24)

24/ 601 24 謝汶芯 SKSH 0 (20,23,19)

25/ 600 25 郭紫穎 JPSH 6 (22,19,22,26,25)

40/ 563 40 幸思汝 SKSH 4 (19,24,23,22,18)

57/ 457 57 劉映萱 TSMFV 0 (15,12,15)

8/ 633 8 謝佩涓 LSSH 6 (25,23,27)

5/ 641 5 張容嘉 PESH 6 (24,26,28)

60/ 418 60 葉秀琪 PJSH 0 (21,20,24)

37/ 569 37 許瑋芩 TJSH 3 (20,25,24,20,22)

28/ 591 28 林季螢 JPSH 7 (27,25,22,23,30)

21/ 603 21 吳宜霈 LSSH 6 T.7* (23,24,24,22,20)

44/ 523 44 李柔萱 NZSH 5 T.7 (22,24,22,23,26)

53/ 483 53 戴境萱 SFSH 0 (16,23,17)

12/ 621 12 柯瑋瀅 LSSH 6 (26,25,28)

13/ 620 13 陳乖環 SMSH 6 (24,25,24)

52/ 483 52 劉立婷 PLVSH 0 (21,19,19)

45/ 518 45 林亮葳 TCSB 7 (25,17,25,24,26)

20/ 603 20 葉秀婷 PJSH 3 (21,25,19,24,25)

29/ 590 29 陳思妤 MDSH 5 T.M (18,24,23,25,23)

36/ 577 36 吳幸芳 TSMFV 6 T.5 (27,21,25,25,21)

61/ 393 61 林芳瑜 MSATS 0 (21,15,12)

4/ 645 4 張庭瑜 YFSH 6 (23,27,23)

蘇思蘋  (HSSH)

6 (27,28,29)

黃宣旻  (WFSH)

0 (26,22,28)

蘇奕云  (HSSH)

4 (27,28,21,26,25)

賴昱瑄  (MDSH)

6 (27,26,25,26,28)

鄧明如  (HCCVS)

7 (24,27,26,24)

譚偉婕  (WFSH)

1 (17,22,26,22)

郭紫穎  (JPSH)

1 (25,25,27,22)

謝佩涓  (LSSH)

7 (27,26,27,26)

張容嘉  (PESH)

6 (27,27,25)

林季螢  (JPSH)

0 (22,23,22)

吳宜霈  (LSSH)

1 (21,24,21,26)

柯瑋瀅  (LSSH)

7 (27,24,24,28)

陳乖環  (SMSH)

6 (26,28,28)

林亮葳  (TCSB)

0 (23,22,27)

吳幸芳  (TSMFV)

4 (19,25,24,26,25)

張庭瑜  (YFSH)

6 (27,20,25,24,26)

蘇思蘋  (HSSH)

2 (28,25,26,26)

賴昱瑄  (MDSH)

6 (25,27,27,27)

鄧明如  (HCCVS)

5 T.7 (22,29,23,28,26)

謝佩涓  (LSSH)

6 T.9 (26,24,25,28,22)

張容嘉  (PESH)

2 (18,26,24,24)

柯瑋瀅  (LSSH)

6 (26,25,25,25)

陳乖環  (SMSH)

5 T.7 (24,26,26,29,25)

張庭瑜  (YFSH)

6 T.10 (25,26,25,24,26)

賴昱瑄  (MDSH)

3 (24,24,27,28,24)

謝佩涓  (LSSH)

7 (29,26,24,28,28)

柯瑋瀅  (LSSH)

6 (27,27,27)

張庭瑜  (YFSH)

0 (24,25,23)
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澄清湖棒球場

18-23 Apr 2019

108年全國中等學校運動會

高中女子組個人

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/32
Elimin. Round

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

3/ 652 3 隋昀瑾 MDSH 6 (26,25,28)

62/ 335 62 朱馥郁 FSVSH 0 (9,24,21)

35/ 578 35 廖梓貽 JPSH 6 (23,23,27)

30/ 587 30 黃麗華 SFSH 0 (22,17,24)

19/ 604 19 方佑心 ZHSH 6 (20,23,26)

46/ 517 46 曾筱筑 TUPES 0 (15,19,17)

51/ 485 51 褚翎瑜 LCVS 2 (26,18,20,10)

14/ 612 14 羅筱媛 HCCVS 6 (25,25,25,27)

11/ 622 11 陽亞蓉 HSSH 6 (23,29,27,25)

54/ 473 54 劉騏榛 CGASH 2 (24,21,26,8)

43/ 542 43 范雅茵 SKSH 6 (24,20,23,22,24)

22/ 603 22 林昀謙 SLVSH 4 (16,24,27,20,19)

27/ 598 27 辛虹儀 WFSH 6 (25,25,24,27)

38/ 565 38 高曾淑婷 HKSH 2 (26,23,11,25)

59/ 440 59 魏柔安 TJSH 1 (15,3,27,21)

6/ 638 6 田文慈 YFSH 7 (25,27,27,25)

7/ 633 7 王昕婕 PESH 6 (28,25,28)

58/ 454 58 陳映璇 FSVSH 0 (10,20,11)

39/ 564 39 李婗 PESH 0 (21,20,23)

26/ 599 26 胡艾鈴 HCCVS 6 (23,24,28)

23/ 602 23 顏筱軒 ZHSH 6 (26,23,25,27)

42/ 552 42 李安晴 SMSH 2 (16,24,19,20)

55/ 472 55 蔡佳蓉 NZSH 0 (9,21,19)

10/ 623 10 葉昱琛 SMSH 6 (22,29,26)

15/ 607 15 楊蕓安 SLVSH 6 (23,24,23,28)

50/ 510 50 李冠蓉 NZSH 2 (24,22,20,23)

47/ 515 47 官艾 HKSH 2 (15,20,16,14)

18/ 605 18 劉怡彤 TUPES 6 (27,12,20,25)

31/ 587 31 陳盈如 TJSH 6 (23,25,23,22)

34/ 580 34 郭品昕 TCSB 2 (23,17,17,22)

63/ 326 63 郭宜柔 CSIC 0 (5,18,7)

2/ 653 2 施孟君 YFSH 6 (23,26,28)

隋昀瑾  (MDSH)

7 (25,27,26,24,27)

廖梓貽  (JPSH)

3 (27,26,26,22,20)

方佑心  (ZHSH)

1 (24,21,20,18)

羅筱媛  (HCCVS)

7 (24,28,27,27)

陽亞蓉  (HSSH)

6 (27,26,26)

范雅茵  (SKSH)

0 (23,18,25)

辛虹儀  (WFSH)

0 (23,23,23)

田文慈  (YFSH)

6 (26,27,27)

王昕婕  (PESH)

7 (22,29,26,26,26)

胡艾鈴  (HCCVS)

3 (26,21,24,26,25)

顏筱軒  (ZHSH)

0 (24,23,26)

葉昱琛  (SMSH)

6 (29,27,27)

楊蕓安  (SLVSH)

6 (29,29,25)

劉怡彤  (TUPES)

0 (25,23,22)

陳盈如  (TJSH)

1 (27,23,24,26)

施孟君  (YFSH)

7 (27,30,28,27)

隋昀瑾  (MDSH)

7 (24,27,24,25)

羅筱媛  (HCCVS)

1 (23,27,20,23)

陽亞蓉  (HSSH)

6 (27,29,27,26)

田文慈  (YFSH)

2 (27,22,27,24)

王昕婕  (PESH)

2 (27,28,28,20)

葉昱琛  (SMSH)

6 (29,28,28,28)

楊蕓安  (SLVSH)

5 T.4 (28,24,27,27,24)

施孟君  (YFSH)

6 T.10 (26,27,26,27,25)

隋昀瑾  (MDSH)

7 (27,27,28,28)

陽亞蓉  (HSSH)

1 (25,27,25,27)

葉昱琛  (SMSH)

7 (28,28,29,30)

施孟君  (YFSH)

1 (24,28,26,27)
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澄清湖棒球場

18-23 Apr 2019

108年全國中等學校運動會

高中女子組個人

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 隋昀瑾 MDSH 新北市明德高中 652 /  3 6 7 7 7 6 6
2 謝佩涓 LSSH 臺北市麗山高中 633 /  8 6 7 6 7 7 4
3 葉昱琛 SMSH 新北市三民高中 623 / 10 6 6 6 7 0 7
4 柯瑋瀅 LSSH 臺北市麗山高中 621 / 12 6 7 6 6 1 1
5 賴昱瑄 MDSH 新北市明德高中 606 / 16 6 6 6 3 (127)
6 施孟君 YFSH 桃園市永豐高中 653 /  2 6 7 6 1 (105)
7 陽亞蓉 HSSH 新竹市香山高中 622 / 11 6 6 6 1 (104)
8 張庭瑜 YFSH 桃園市永豐高中 645 /  4 6 6 6 0 (72)
9 張容嘉 PESH 花蓮縣體育中學 641 /  5 6 6 2
9 楊蕓安 SLVSH 臺中市沙鹿高工 607 / 15 6 6 5
9 王昕婕 PESH 花蓮縣體育中學 633 /  7 6 7 2
9 田文慈 YFSH 桃園市永豐高中 638 /  6 7 6 2
9 羅筱媛 HCCVS 新竹市新竹高商 612 / 14 6 7 1
9 蘇思蘋 HSSH 新竹市香山高中 658 /  1 6 6 2
9 鄧明如 HCCVS 新竹市新竹高商 627 /  9 6 7 5
9 陳乖環 SMSH 新北市三民高中 620 / 13 6 6 5
17 劉怡彤 TUPES 臺東縣東大體中 605 / 18 6 0
17 吳宜霈 LSSH 臺北市麗山高中 603 / 21 6 1
17 吳幸芳 TSMFV 臺南市臺南海事 577 / 36 6 4
17 廖梓貽 JPSH 新竹縣竹北高中 578 / 35 6 3
17 方佑心 ZHSH 基隆市中山高中 604 / 19 6 1
17 林亮葳 TCSB 臺南市土城高中 518 / 45 7 0
17 林季螢 JPSH 新竹縣竹北高中 591 / 28 7 0
17 胡艾鈴 HCCVS 新竹市新竹高商 599 / 26 6 3
17 范雅茵 SKSH 南投縣旭光高中 542 / 43 6 0
17 蘇奕云 HSSH 新竹市香山高中 605 / 17 6 4
17 譚偉婕 WFSH 臺北市萬芳高中 555 / 41 6 1
17 辛虹儀 WFSH 臺北市萬芳高中 598 / 27 6 0
17 郭紫穎 JPSH 新竹縣竹北高中 600 / 25 6 1
17 陳盈如 TJSH 彰化縣田中高中 587 / 31 6 1
17 顏筱軒 ZHSH 基隆市中山高中 602 / 23 6 0
17 黃宣旻 WFSH 臺北市萬芳高中 582 / 32 6 0
33 余旻 TUPES 臺東縣東大體中 581 / 33 0
33 劉映萱 TSMFV 臺南市臺南海事 457 / 57 0
33 劉立婷 PLVSH 南投縣埔里高工 483 / 52 0
33 劉騏榛 CGASH 彰化縣藝術高中 473 / 54 2
33 官艾 HKSH 新竹縣湖口高中 515 / 47 2
33 幸思汝 SKSH 南投縣旭光高中 563 / 40 4
33 戴境萱 SFSH 新北市秀峰高中 483 / 53 0
33 曾筱筑 TUPES 臺東縣東大體中 517 / 46 0
33 朱馥郁 FSVSH 高雄市鳳山商工 335 / 62 0
33 李冠蓉 NZSH 高雄市楠梓高中 510 / 50 2
33 李婗 PESH 花蓮縣體育中學 564 / 39 0
33 李安晴 SMSH 新北市三民高中 552 / 42 2
33 李柔萱 NZSH 高雄市楠梓高中 523 / 44 5
33 林昀謙 SLVSH 臺中市沙鹿高工 603 / 22 4
33 林芳瑜 MSATS 嘉義縣民雄農工 393 / 61 0
33 王晴雯 SFSH 新北市秀峰高中 514 / 48 0
33 羅芯 PLVSH 南投縣埔里高工 468 / 56 0
33 葉秀婷 PJSH 桃園市平鎮高中 603 / 20 3
33 葉秀琪 PJSH 桃園市平鎮高中 418 / 60 0
33 蔡佳蓉 NZSH 高雄市楠梓高中 472 / 55 0
33 褚翎瑜 LCVS 高雄市立志高中 485 / 51 2
33 許瑋芩 TJSH 彰化縣田中高中 569 / 37 3
33 謝汶芯 SKSH 南投縣旭光高中 601 / 24 0
33 邱宣穎 TYSH 高雄市左營高中 270 / 64 0
33 郭品昕 TCSB 臺南市土城高中 580 / 34 2
33 郭宜柔 CSIC 高雄市中山工商 326 / 63 0
33 鍾上云 FSVSH 高雄市鳳山商工 511 / 49 0
33 陳思妤 MDSH 新北市明德高中 590 / 29 5
33 陳映璇 FSVSH 高雄市鳳山商工 454 / 58 0
33 高曾淑婷 HKSH 新竹縣湖口高中 565 / 38 2
33 魏柔安 TJSH 彰化縣田中高中 440 / 59 1
33 黃麗華 SFSH 新北市秀峰高中 587 / 30 0
65 張伃萱 CGASH 彰化縣藝術高中 212 / 65
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